

FR-2020-21

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Karnataka
HD-2014

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Abstract of Cost

1. Providing and laying of brick
bats

2. FIP-8. 2 TMB	$V_1 = 814.12 \text{ m}^3$	
	② $1717.24/- = ₹$	13981452.00

- 2) Providing, cutting, fixing of
bamboo piles

B/F/P-7	97MB	1137.40 M
	47.58	54117.40

- 3) Providing fitting and fixing of 62 mm to 65 mm bearing runner

11/10/27	TM 50 kg = 220.00 M	
@ 24.71/-	= ₹	5436.20
	40 = 14,57,698.20	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P 2	2	1457698.00
4) Labour for fitting and fixing Split bamboo woven chacham					
B/P/P-7 1/2 TM B Qty: 101.20 M ²					
@ 221.69/-			2	2	224352.00
5) Providing including labour for filling empty cement bags with local sand					
B/P/P-8 1/2 TM B Qty: 5778 M ²					
@ 32.14/-			2	2	185705.00
Total Amount: ₹					1665838.00
Add for GST @ 12% : ₹					199901.00
Add for L.C. @ 1% : ₹					16658.00
Add for S. Fee : ₹					95740.00
Total Amount: ₹					1978137.00
25/03/2021 JE 31/03/21 A.E.					
20/3/2021					

Continuation